DATASheet
COPPERMedia 1
1.800.262.9334 l www.BeldenIBDN.com
AX102272 10GX Module, Black
10GX Module
The 10GX Module is a revolutionary punch
down UTP connector designed to be used
within the new Belden IBDN System 10GX.

1.800.262.9334 l www.BeldenIBDN.com
10GX Module
Ordering Information
COLOR ORDERING NUMBER
10GX Module, Augmented Category 6
10GX Module, MDVO-Style, T568A/B, Gray AX102269
10GX Module, MDVO-Style, T568A/B, White AX102271
10GX Module, MDVO-Style, T568A/B, Black AX102272
10GX Module, MDVO-Style, T568A/B, Red AX102274
10GX Module, MDVO-Style, T568A/B, Yellow AX102275
10GX Module, MDVO-Style, T568A/B, Green AX102276
10GX Module, MDVO-Style, T568A/B, Blue AX102277
Transmission Characteristics
Minimum values for mated-connection measured with the 10GX Module
and the 10GX Modular Cord. As per TIA/EIA Aug Cat6 Dec'04
FREQUENCY *NEXT NEXT PSANEXT RETURN LOSS